 Before Proposed Share Buyback    After Proposed Share Buyback  

No. of Shares held No. of Shares held
Direct %^ Indirect %^ Direct %@ Indirect %@

Datuk Kwek Leng San 1,215,834 0.61 - - 1,215,834 0.64 - -

Manuel Zarauza
Brandulas

681,338 0.34 - - 681,338 0.36 - -

Ir. Dennis Ong Lee
Khian

- - - - - - - -

Dato’ Mohamad
Kamarudin Bin
Hassan

- - - - - - - -

Dr Tunku Alina
Binti Raja Muhd
Alias

- - - - - - - -

Foo Ai Li - - - - - - - -

 Notes:

^ Based on the issued ordinary share capital (excluding treasury shares) of MPI.
@ Assuming the Proposed Share Buyback is implemented in full and all the Shares so purchased are either kept as

treasury shares or fully cancelled.

16

Malaysian Pacific Industries Berhad Part B – Share Buyback
Malaysian Pacific Industries Berhad 17 Part B – Share Buyback

6. SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS’ SHAREHOLDINGS

The substantial shareholders and their respective shareholdings according to the Register of
Substantial Shareholders as at LPD, before and after the Proposed Share Buyback, are as follows:

 Before Proposed Share Buyback →  After Proposed Share Buyback →
No. of Shares held No. of Shares held

Direct %~ Indirect %~ Direct %@ Indirect %@

Hong Leong
Manufacturing
Group Sdn Bhd

112,071,652 56.35 2,232,635 1.12^ 112,071,652 59.33 2,232,635 1.18^

Hong Leong
Company
(Malaysia)
Berhad
(“HLCM”)

- - 115,193,025 57.92^ - - 115,193,025 60.98^

HL Holdings Sdn
Bhd

- - 115,193,025 57.92# - - 115,193,025 60.98#

Tan Sri Quek
Leng Chan

- - 116,188,525 58.42* - - 116,188,525 61.51*

Hong Realty
(Private) Limited

- - 115,733,275 58.19* - - 115,733,275 61.27*

Hong Leong
Investment
Holdings Pte.
Ltd.

- - 115,733,275 58.19* - - 115,733,275 61.27*

Kwek Holdings
Pte Ltd

- - 115,733,275 58.19* - - 115,733,275 61.27*

Kwek Leng Beng - - 115,733,275 58.19* - - 115,733,275 61.27*

Kwek Leng Kee - - 115,733,275 58.19* - - 115,733,275 61.27*

Davos
Investment
Holdings Private
Limited

- - 115,733,275 58.19* - - 115,733,275 61.27*

Notes:
^ Held through subsidiary(ies).
# Held through HLCM.
* Held through HLCM and a company in which the substantial shareholder has interest.
~ Based on the issued ordinary share capital (excluding treasury shares) of MPI.
@ Assuming the Proposed Share Buyback is implemented in full and all the Shares so purchased are either kept as treasury

shares or fully cancelled.

7. PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING SPREAD

As at LPD, the public shareholding spread of the Company was 40.18%. The public shareholding
spread is expected to be reduced to 37.02% assuming the Proposed Share Buyback is implemented
in full with the purchase of Shares from public shareholders and all the Shares so purchased, are